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Greek Exports Forum & Awards 2024
- LiveOn Hybrid Event <

AGENDA

AWARDS CEREMONY
Divani Apollon Palace & Thalasso

Friday, April 26, 2024

18:00-19:00 Welcome Drink - Registration

19:00-19:10

19:10-19:15

19:15-19:20

19:20-19:30

19:30-19:40

19:40-19:50

19:50-20:00

20:00-20:05

Presentation:
Chris Konstas, Financial Editor, Head of Content, ethosMEDIA

Maria Akrivou, Journalist, Senior Editor, Fortune Greece

Welcome Address:
Konstantinos Ouzounis, CEO, ethosGROUP

Welcome Address:

Doukas Marinopoulos, President of the Union of Diplomatic Officers of Economic and Commercial
Affairs (ENDY OEY), First Counselor for Economic and Commercial Affairs Committee, Ministry of
Foreign Affairs (MFA)

Speech:

Christos — Georgios (Akis) Skertsos, Minister of State

Speech (video):
Konstantinos (Costas) Fragkogiannis, Deputy Minister of Foreign Affairs

Speech:
Anna Mani-Papadimitriou, Deputy Minister of Development

Speech:

Konstantinos Baginetas, Secretary General of Agricultural Policy and International Affairs,
Ministry of Rural Development and Food

Speech:

Maria Papazarkada, Country Manager Greece, Cyprus & Malta, Coface Greek Branch
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20:05-20:15  Speech:

Eleftherios Vlachogiannis, Head of Transaction Banking Assistant General Manager, Eurobank

20:15-20:20  Speech:

Marinos Giannopoulos, CEO, Enterprise Greece

20:20-20:25  Speech:

Alkiviadis Kalabokis, President of the Exporters’ Association of Crete

20:25-22:30 Awards Ceremony & Dinner

20:25-20:35  A. SPECIAL EXPORTS AWARDS
A.4 Honorary Export Distinctions

- Sophia Kounenaki-Efraimoglou, President of the Athens Chamber of Commerce and
Industry
- Dr. Jorge-A. Sanchez-P., Chairman of the si-Cluster & Director of ESA BIC Greece

- Dr. Athanasios Potsis, Chairman of Hellenic Association of Space Industry

20:35-20:45  A. SPECIAL EXPORTS AWARDS

A.1 Top Greek Export Company 2024
A.2 Top Innovation in Exports

20:45-21:05 Networking Break

21:05-21:10 Sponsors Videos

21:10-21:15  Speech:
Antonis Gortzis, President of EBEN GR (European Business Ethics Network-Greek Chapter)

21:15-21:20  Speech:
Efstathios Liakopoulos, Founder & CEO, BSS Building Solid Success

21:20-22:20 Awards in thematic units B-C-D



21:20-21:50

21:50-22:00

22:00-22:20

22:20-22:30

22:30

B. TOP EXPORT COMPANIES

Top Industrial Export Company

Top Services Export Company

Top Manufacturing Export Company

Top Trading Export Company

Top Newly Established Export Company

Top Export Company in HR

Top Export Company in Sustainability

Top Export Company in R&D

Top Export Company in Customer Satisfaction

C. TOP EXPORT PRODUCTS & SERVICES

Top Export Product

Top Protected Designation of Origin Product
Top Export Service

Top Export Company Brand

Top Export Packaging

D. TOP EXPORT ASSISTANCE COMPANIES

Top Export Transportation Partner
Top Export Consultant

Top Export Certification Company
Top Export Marketing Agency

Top Export Digital Marketing Agency
Top Export Social Media Agency

Top Export Web Development Agency
Top Export Survey Company

Draw for a great gift

ethosEVENTS in cooperation with GREAT EXHIBITIONS, which is celebrating its 10th
anniversary, will draw lots for a free, 10 m2 kiosk worth € 10,750 at the SIAL PARIS
International Food and Drink Fair which will be held from 19 to 23 October 2024 in Paris

End of the Event — Thank you!
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